
油圧ジャッキ換算表

名称 ANQ-5005

受圧面積 707.2c㎡

機　械　高 295ｍｍ

重　　量 310ｋｇ

圧力 荷重

kg／ｃ㎡ Mpa KN ton

20 2 138.6 14.1

41 4 284.2 29.0

61 6 422.8 43.1

82 8 568.3 58.0

102 10 706.9 72.1

122 12 845.5 86.3

143 14 991.1 101.1

163 16 1129.7 115.3

184 18 1275.2 130.1

204 20 1413.8 144.3

225 22 1559.4 159.1

245 24 1698.0 173.3

265 26 1836.6 187.4

286 28 1982.1 202.3

306 30 2120.8 216.4

326 32 2259.4 230.5

347 34 2404.9 245.4

367 36 2543.5 259.5

388 38 2689.1 274.4

408 40 2827.7 288.5

428 42 2966.3 302.7

449 44 3111.8 317.5

469 46 3250.4 331.7

490 48 3396.0 346.5

510 50 3534.6 360.7

530 52 3673.2 374.8

551 54 3818.7 389.7

571 56 3957.3 403.8

592 58 4102.9 418.7

612 60 4241.5 432.8

632 62 4380.1 447.0

653 64 4525.7 461.8

673 66 4664.3 475.9

694 68 4809.8 490.8

722 70.7 5000 510.2
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名称 ANQ-5005

受圧面積 707.2c㎡

機　械　高 295ｍｍ

重　　量 310ｋｇ

圧力 荷重 圧力 荷重 圧力 荷重

kg／ｃ㎡ Mpa KN ton kg／ｃ㎡ Mpa KN ton kg／ｃ㎡ Mpa KN ton

10 1 69.3 7.1 265 26 1836.6 187.4 520 51 3603.9 367.7

20 2 138.6 14.1 275 27 1905.9 194.5 530 52 3673.2 374.8

31 3 214.8 21.9 286 28 1982.1 202.3 541 53 3749.4 382.6

41 4 284.2 29.0 296 29 2051.4 209.3 551 54 3818.7 389.7

51 5 353.5 36.1 306 30 2120.8 216.4 561 55 3888.0 396.7

61 6 422.8 43.1 316 31 2190.1 223.5 571 56 3957.3 403.8

71 7 492.1 50.2 326 32 2259.4 230.5 581 57 4026.7 410.9

82 8 568.3 58.0 337 33 2335.6 238.3 592 58 4102.9 418.7

92 9 637.6 65.1 347 34 2404.9 245.4 602 59 4172.2 425.7

102 10 706.9 72.1 357 35 2474.2 252.5 612 60 4241.5 432.8

112 11 776.2 79.2 367 36 2543.5 259.5 622 61 4310.8 439.9

122 12 845.5 86.3 377 37 2612.8 266.6 632 62 4380.1 447.0

133 13 921.8 94.1 388 38 2689.1 274.4 643 63 4456.4 454.7

143 14 991.1 101.1 398 39 2758.4 281.5 653 64 4525.7 461.8

153 15 1060.4 108.2 408 40 2827.7 288.5 663 65 4595.0 468.9

163 16 1129.7 115.3 418 41 2897.0 295.6 673 66 4664.3 475.9

173 17 1199.0 122.3 428 42 2966.3 302.7 683 67 4733.6 483.0

184 18 1275.2 130.1 439 43 3042.5 310.5 694 68 4809.8 490.8

194 19 1344.5 137.2 449 44 3111.8 317.5 722 70.7 5000 510.2

204 20 1413.8 144.3 459 45 3181.1 324.6

214 21 1483.1 151.3 469 46 3250.4 331.7

224 22 1552.4 158.4 479 47 3319.7 338.7

235 23 1628.7 166.2 490 48 3396.0 346.5

245 24 1698.0 173.3 500 49 3465.3 353.6

255 25 1767.3 180.3 510 50 3534.6 360.7
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